
Welding Bed Order Form BOB KING'S TRUCK BED'S, LLC 
P.O. BOX 125 - 1667 E HWY 114, Boyd, TX 76023

PHONE: (940) 433-2360    

WWW.BOBKINGSTRUCKBEDS.COM

QTY

CITY: STATE ZIP each

Dodge Gas 2WD

Ford Diesel 4WD

DEF

Dually each

Color

C/A Paint Code

Oversize Tires/Spacers?

Yes No What Size each

each

1 2

1

Lights Round Arrow Spcl

Current Lead Time:_________Weeks

Oblong

South Texas Style Bed $7,000.00

North Texas Style Bed $8,000.00

Front Running Boards: Short Step

TotalUnit Cost

1/4 Round Pipe Tool Boxes - Upgrade on Rear Boxes $550.00 $0.00

Long Step

Chevy/GM

CELL PHONE

COMPANY:

ADDRESS:

NAME:

Hoosier Pole

Locking Lead Well Lids w/Compression Latch (each)

Jack Stand Box (Sits in between rear toolboxes)

Round Rod on top of Oxygen Bottle Rack

Ice Chest Holder on top of Oxygen Bottle Rack

Water Cooler Holder on top of Oxygen Bottle Rack

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

PHONE:

Cab and Chassis

EMAIL:

Welding Machine Type:

Single Wheel

B & W Gooseneck Ball (Close to Axle    --or--    10" from rear)

Dividers in Rear Toolboxes (each)

Angle Iron inset into rear of bed

Electric Toolbox Latches on Rear Toolboxes with Key Fob

Acetylene Bottles: 20 1/2" Tall Jack Stand Rod Mounts (each)

Plate for Tidwell mount on O2 Rack

YEAR

$300.00

$60.00

$275.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$275.00

Current Bed on Truck

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Tidwell Stinger Reel (no Cable)

Tidwell Rheostat Reel with Cord (3 Conductor) (No Remote)

Receiver Tube inset into rear tailboard for accessories (each)

Wilton 6" Vise

Pipe Fenders

Tidwell Oxygen/Acetylene Hose Reel with 150' HoseSpecial Instructions

Sunday or Holiday Install (MUST BE PREARRANGED)

Fuel Filler Neck and Cap                                                                 

Mandatory if you only have a spring loaded fuel filler with no cap

Paint Prep (Only Applies if painting whole bed w/o Reflex)

Paint Bed One Color (Single Stage Paint-Non Metallic or Pearl)

Paint Bed One Color (Base Coat/Clear Coat w/Metallic or Pearl)

Reflex Bedliner on Topside of Bed

Reflex Bedliner on Fenders and Running Boards

Saturday Install (MUST BE PREARRANGED)

Tidwell Rheostat Reel with Cord (4 Conductor) (No Remote)

Remove Existing Backup Camera and Install in Bed

Remove Existing Backup Sensors and Install in Bed

Sandblast Bed

Undercoat Bed

Primer Bed

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,200.00

$1,700.00

$600.00

$350.00

$200.00

$400.00

$1,500.00

$100.00

$225.00

$600.00

$400.00

$850.00

$50.00

$150.00

$150.00

$350.00

$250.00

$400.00

$300.00

$20.00

$50.00

$1,025.00

$950.00

$1,125.00

$0.00

TAX @ 6.75%

SUBTOTAL PRICE WITH OPTIONS

$0.00
$1,200.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

TOTAL PRICE

$1,200.00

$81.00

$1,281.00

Prices Current as of 04/15/2022

$0.00

$0.00

Metal Surcharge
$125.00

$1,200.00

Balance shall be paid in certified funds. You may elect to pay in cash 

for a 2% discount. All credit card fees incur a 3% surcharge.


